AHMEDABAD DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Student Bus Route

Route No./Rout Name Bus No. Route No./Rout Name Bus No.
1. Bapunagar GJ-18-BW-0758 2. Maninagar GJ-18-BW-0649
Naranbhai Mo-8238489389 sanibhai Mo-9638700487
Area Up Time |Down Time | Amount Rs. [|Area Up Time [Down Time |Amount Rs.
Ghodasar 7:30 AM 5:00 PM 50,000 [Jaymala 7:30 AM 5:00 PM 50,000
Jasodanagar 7:35 AM 4:40 PM 50,000 f[Maninagar 7:35 AM 4:50 PM 49,000
Rabari Colony 7:45 AM 4:35 PM 50,000 [|Kankaria 7:35 AM 4:45 PM 49,000
Soni ni Chali 7:50 AM 4:30 AM 50,000 [[Sha-Alam 7:40 AM 4:40 PM 49,000
Thakkarbapa Nagar | 7:55 AM 4:25 AM 50,000 [|Danilimada 7:45 AM 4:35 PM 49,000
India Colony 8:00 AM 4:20 PM 49,000 [fAnjali 7:50 AM 4:30 PM 48,000
Shanidev mandir 8:10 AM 4:05 PM 48,000 [[Mahalxami 7:55 AM 4:25 PM 48,000
R.T.O 8:15 AM 3:55 PM 47,000 [[Shyamal 8:05 AM 4:10 PM 46,000
Akhabarnagar Circle| 8:20 AM 3:55 PM 47,000 |[[Seema Hall 8:10 AM 4:05 PM 45,000
Shastrinagar 8:25 AM 3:45 PM 47,000 [[Prahaladnagar 8:15 AM 4:00 PM 45,000
A.E.C 8:30 AM 3:35PM 46,000 [[Iscon Cross Road | 8:20 AM 3:50 PM 45,000
Pakwaan Cross
Sola Bridge 8:40 AM 3:25PM 46,000 [[Road 8:25 AM 3:45 PM 45,000
Science City 8:45 AM 3:20 PM 46,000 |[Sindhubhavan 8:30 AM 3:40 PM 45,000
College 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Shijal 8:35 AM 3:30 PM 45,000
College 9:00 AM 3:00 AM

(1) Admission on first come first serve basis
(2) Advance full yearly payment.

(3) Fees will not be refundable once paid.
(4) Route on subject to change without prior notice.
(5) 38 Students Per Bus.
(6) I-Card compulsory to travel In Bus.
(7) Reach 10 mins before the actual time at the stop.




